
Mary Ward Institute

By Date of Profession

UID Forename Surname In Religion Professed Died

MW045 Helen Clifford Helen 1623

MW170 Helen Wigmore Helen of the Holy 
Cross

1628 1672

MW017 Frances Bedingfield Frances 1633 1704

MW049 Barbara Constable Barbara 1633 1683

AC126 Chrysogona Marie Wakeman Mary Teresa of 
Jesus

1635 1652

MW084 Elizabeth Hodshon Elizabeth 1722 1783

MW004 Ann Aspinall Ann 1729 1789

MW006 Elizabeth Atkinson Elizabeth 1743 1779

MW108 Anne Maxwell Anne 1747 1789

MW039 Jane Charge Jane 1753 1777

MW022 Mary Bishoprick Mary 1755 1814

MW060 Mary Dalton Mary 1763 1803

MW136 Catharine Rouby Catharine 1767 1810

MW002 Teresa Allanson Teresa 1775 1806

MW086 Mary Horbury Mary 1775 1784

MW057 Elizabeth Coyney Joseph 1781 1826

MW119 Elizabeth Nason Mary Joseph 1783 1812

MW148 Margaret Talbot Gertrude 1786 1810

MW026 Mary Christine Brown Mary Christine 1792 1846

MW066 Frances Eastwood Francis 1792 1798

MW080 Anne Hargitt Xaviera 1792 1834

MW143 Sarah Stephenson Mary Catharine 1792 1809

MW032 Constantia Caley Constantia 1793 1804

MW036 Anne Carter Xaveria 1793 1846

MW079 Martha Hansom Martha 1793 1839

MW038 Isabella Chalmers Austin 1795 1830

MW132 Anne Sophie Rocher du Anne Sophie 1796 1799

MW027 Mary Elizabeth Brown Mary Elizabeth 1799 1849

MW102 Mary Lowry Clare 1799 1863

MW097 Helen Kirby Joseph 1800 1864

MW001 Mary Alcock Mary 1627

MW003 Winifred Arundel Dorothy 1749

MW005 Jane Atkins Jane

MW007 Frances Audas Frances 1772
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MW008 Mary Austen Mary 1687

MW010 Anna Barbara Babthorpe Anna Barbara 1711

MW011 Barbara Babthorpe Barbara 1654

MW012 Elizabeth Babthorpe Elizabeth 1653

MW013 Marie Babthorpe Maria 1654

MW009 Mary Agnes Babthorpe Mary Agnes 1720

MW014 Chrysogona Badger Chrysogona 1671

MW015 Dorothy Bedingfield Dorothy 1734

MW016 Elizabeth Bedingfield Elizabeth

MW018 Maria Bedingfield Maria

MW019 Winefrid Bedingfield Winefrid 1666

MW020 Elizabeth Bell Elizabeth

MW021 Frances Bernard Frances 1753

MW023 Anna Teresa Blacklock Anna Teresa 1739

MW024 Mary Charlotte Bonneuil Mary Charlotte 1795

MW025 Frances Brooksby Frances 1657

MW028 Joanne or Jane Browne Jane 1631

MW029 Anna Burton Anna 1695

MW030 Ann Buskell Ann

MW031 Elizabeth Butcher Elizabeth 1680

MW033 Mary Caley Mary 1806

MW034 Ann Campian Ann

MW035 Margaret Campian Margaret 1635

MW037 Helena Catesby Helena 1701

MW040 Anna Mary Chester Anna Mary 1762

MW042 Elizabeth Chichester Elizabeth 1726

MW043 Elizabeth Clarke Elizabeth 1713

MW044 Mary Clayton Mary

MW046 Eleanor Clifton Eleanora 1785

MW047 Mary Clifton Mary 1720

MW048 Bridget Coldham Bridget 1751

MW050 Frances Constable Frances 1632

MW051 Esther Conyers Esther 1756

MW053 Mary Copley Mary

MW055 Cecily Cornwallis 1723

MW056 Jane Cost de la

MW054 Elizabeth Cotton 1651

MW058 Mary Cramlington Mary 1728
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MW059 Mary Dallison Mary 1760

MW061 Mary Magdalen Davis Mary 1760

MW062 Catherine Dawson 1697

MW064 Marcella Dillon 1811

MW065 Dorothy Dorothea

MW067 Anne Ely Anne 1709

MW068 Catherine Errington 1670

MW069 Elizabeth Evans Elizabeth 1742

MW070 Dorothy Fielding 1664

MW071 Frances Elizabeth Fulcher Frances Elizabeth

MW072 Frances Fuller

MW073 Anne Gage Anne

MW074 Margaret Gennison Margaret

MW075 Frances Gentil Francis 1781

MW076 Marie-Louise Guyon de 
Beaufort

Chantal 1831

MW077 Elizabeth Hall

MW078 Catherine Hamilton 1685

MW081 Christina Hastings Christina 1717

MW082 Marie Hazelwood Mary

MW083 Elizabeth Henslow Elizabeth 1724

MW085 Mary Hodshon Mary 1760

MW087 Margaret Horde Margaret 1625

MW088 Jane Horsman 1851

MW089 Jane House Jane

MW090 Jane Hubart 1672

MW091 Anne Magdalen Hugalin Anne Magdalen

MW092 Bridget Hyde

MW093 Catherine Isam

MW094 Dorothy Jenkins Dorothy 1733

MW095 Catherine Johnstone 1673

MW096 Elizabeth Keyes Elizabeth 1650

MW098 Frances Lametz

MW099 Laetitia Langhorne Laetitia 1729

MW100 Isabella Layton Isabella 1702

MW101 Dorothy Lodge Dorothy 1772

MW104 Clare Marshall Clare

MW105 Helen Marshall Helen 1634
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MW106 Martha Marshall Martha 1712

MW107 Anne Mason Anne 1748

MW109 Mary Magdalen Maynard Mary Magdalen 1737

MW110 Mary Metcalfe Mary 1747

MW111 Anne Minors Anne

MW112 Mary Monpelier Mary 1734

MW113 Margaret More Margaret 1679

MW114 Mary More 1699

MW115 Anna Morgan

MW116 Cecily Morgan 1633

MW117 Margaret Morgan

MW118 Charlotte Mort Charlotte 1693

MW120 Frances Palmer Frances

MW121 Elizabeth Peacock Elizabeth

MW122 Dorothy Pendrill Dorothy 1795

MW123 Helena Pick Helena

MW125 Mary Portington Mary 1697

MW126 Anne Powell Anne 1712

MW124 Frances Poynets Frances

MW127 Mary Poyntz Mary 1667

AD004 Sister Praxedis

MW131 Elizabeth Rantienne Elizabeth 1724

MW129 Mary Ratcliffe Mary

MW130 Anne Rishton Anne

MW133 Mary Rooke Mary

MW134 Dorothy Rookwood Dorothy 1624

MW135 Susannah Rookwood Susannah 1624

MW137 Mary Saunders Mary 1702

MW138 Lucy Shelley Lucy

MW139 Christina Skelton Christina 1713

MW140 Catherine Smith Catherine 1655

MW141 Catherine Stanfield Catherine 1716

MW142 Elizabeth Stanfield Elizabeth 1777

MW144 Frances Suckley Frances

MW145 Anne Talbot Anne

MW146 Bridget Talbot Bridget 1657

MW149 Mary Talbot Mary

MW150 Elizabeth Tasker Elizabeth 1745
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MW151 Elizabeth Thomei Elizabeth

MW152 Anne Thwing Anne

MW153 Catherine Thwing Catherine 1695

MW154 Helen Thwing Helen

MW155 Jane Thwing Jane 1725

MW156 Joanna Thwing Joanna 1709

MW157 Elizabeth Mary Tuite Benjamina 1767

MW158 Anne Turner Anne

MW159 Mary Turner Mary 1696

MW160 Joyce Vaux Joyce 1667

MW161 Elizabeth Vyne Elizabeth

MW163 Anne Walgrave Anne

MW164 Helen Walker Helen 1747

MW165 Jane Walker Jane 1734

MW166 Barbara Ward Barbara 1623

MW168 Elizabeth Ward Elizabeth

MW167 Mary Ward Mary 1645

MW169 Anna Wigmore Anna

MW171 Winefrid Wigmore Winefrid 1657

MW172 Elizabeth Witham Elizabeth 1745

MW173 Mary Wivell Mary 1649

MW174 Mary Joseph Woods Mary Joseph 1822
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MW166 Barbara Ward Barbara 1623

MW134 Dorothy Rookwood Dorothy 1624

MW135 Susannah Rookwood Susannah 1624

MW087 Margaret Horde Margaret 1625

MW001 Mary Alcock Mary 1627

MW028 Joanne or Jane Browne Jane 1631

MW050 Frances Constable Frances 1632

MW116 Cecily Morgan 1633

MW105 Helen Marshall Helen 1634

MW035 Margaret Campian Margaret 1635

MW167 Mary Ward Mary 1645

MW173 Mary Wivell Mary 1649

MW096 Elizabeth Keyes Elizabeth 1650

MW054 Elizabeth Cotton 1651

AC126 Chrysogona Marie Wakeman Mary Teresa of 
Jesus

1635 1652

MW012 Elizabeth Babthorpe Elizabeth 1653

MW011 Barbara Babthorpe Barbara 1654

MW013 Marie Babthorpe Maria 1654

MW140 Catherine Smith Catherine 1655

MW025 Frances Brooksby Frances 1657

MW146 Bridget Talbot Bridget 1657

MW171 Winefrid Wigmore Winefrid 1657

MW070 Dorothy Fielding 1664

MW019 Winefrid Bedingfield Winefrid 1666

MW127 Mary Poyntz Mary 1667

MW160 Joyce Vaux Joyce 1667

MW068 Catherine Errington 1670

MW014 Chrysogona Badger Chrysogona 1671

MW090 Jane Hubart 1672

MW170 Helen Wigmore Helen of the Holy 
Cross

1628 1672

MW095 Catherine Johnstone 1673

MW113 Margaret More Margaret 1679

MW031 Elizabeth Butcher Elizabeth 1680
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MW049 Barbara Constable Barbara 1633 1683

MW078 Catherine Hamilton 1685

MW008 Mary Austen Mary 1687

MW118 Charlotte Mort Charlotte 1693

MW029 Anna Burton Anna 1695

MW153 Catherine Thwing Catherine 1695

MW159 Mary Turner Mary 1696

MW062 Catherine Dawson 1697

MW125 Mary Portington Mary 1697

MW114 Mary More 1699

MW037 Helena Catesby Helena 1701

MW100 Isabella Layton Isabella 1702

MW137 Mary Saunders Mary 1702

MW017 Frances Bedingfield Frances 1633 1704

MW067 Anne Ely Anne 1709

MW156 Joanna Thwing Joanna 1709

MW010 Anna Barbara Babthorpe Anna Barbara 1711

MW106 Martha Marshall Martha 1712

MW126 Anne Powell Anne 1712

MW043 Elizabeth Clarke Elizabeth 1713

MW139 Christina Skelton Christina 1713

MW141 Catherine Stanfield Catherine 1716

MW081 Christina Hastings Christina 1717

MW009 Mary Agnes Babthorpe Mary Agnes 1720

MW047 Mary Clifton Mary 1720

MW055 Cecily Cornwallis 1723

MW083 Elizabeth Henslow Elizabeth 1724

MW131 Elizabeth Rantienne Elizabeth 1724

MW155 Jane Thwing Jane 1725

MW042 Elizabeth Chichester Elizabeth 1726

MW058 Mary Cramlington Mary 1728

MW099 Laetitia Langhorne Laetitia 1729

MW094 Dorothy Jenkins Dorothy 1733

MW015 Dorothy Bedingfield Dorothy 1734

MW112 Mary Monpelier Mary 1734

MW165 Jane Walker Jane 1734

MW109 Mary Magdalen Maynard Mary Magdalen 1737

MW023 Anna Teresa Blacklock Anna Teresa 1739
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MW069 Elizabeth Evans Elizabeth 1742

MW150 Elizabeth Tasker Elizabeth 1745

MW172 Elizabeth Witham Elizabeth 1745

MW110 Mary Metcalfe Mary 1747

MW164 Helen Walker Helen 1747

MW107 Anne Mason Anne 1748

MW003 Winifred Arundel Dorothy 1749

MW048 Bridget Coldham Bridget 1751

MW021 Frances Bernard Frances 1753

MW051 Esther Conyers Esther 1756

MW059 Mary Dallison Mary 1760

MW061 Mary Magdalen Davis Mary 1760

MW085 Mary Hodshon Mary 1760

MW040 Anna Mary Chester Anna Mary 1762

MW157 Elizabeth Mary Tuite Benjamina 1767

MW007 Frances Audas Frances 1772

MW101 Dorothy Lodge Dorothy 1772

MW039 Jane Charge Jane 1753 1777

MW142 Elizabeth Stanfield Elizabeth 1777

MW006 Elizabeth Atkinson Elizabeth 1743 1779

MW075 Frances Gentil Francis 1781

MW084 Elizabeth Hodshon Elizabeth 1722 1783

MW086 Mary Horbury Mary 1775 1784

MW046 Eleanor Clifton Eleanora 1785

MW004 Ann Aspinall Ann 1729 1789

MW108 Anne Maxwell Anne 1747 1789

MW024 Mary Charlotte Bonneuil Mary Charlotte 1795

MW122 Dorothy Pendrill Dorothy 1795

MW066 Frances Eastwood Francis 1792 1798

MW132 Anne Sophie Rocher du Anne Sophie 1796 1799

MW060 Mary Dalton Mary 1763 1803

MW032 Constantia Caley Constantia 1793 1804

MW002 Teresa Allanson Teresa 1775 1806

MW033 Mary Caley Mary 1806

MW143 Sarah Stephenson Mary Catharine 1792 1809

MW136 Catharine Rouby Catharine 1767 1810

MW148 Margaret Talbot Gertrude 1786 1810

MW064 Marcella Dillon 1811
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MW119 Elizabeth Nason Mary Joseph 1783 1812

MW022 Mary Bishoprick Mary 1755 1814

MW174 Mary Joseph Woods Mary Joseph 1822

MW057 Elizabeth Coyney Joseph 1781 1826

MW038 Isabella Chalmers Austin 1795 1830

MW076 Marie-Louise Guyon de 
Beaufort

Chantal 1831

MW080 Anne Hargitt Xaviera 1792 1834

MW079 Martha Hansom Martha 1793 1839

MW026 Mary Christine Brown Mary Christine 1792 1846

MW036 Anne Carter Xaveria 1793 1846

MW027 Mary Elizabeth Brown Mary Elizabeth 1799 1849

MW088 Jane Horsman 1851

MW102 Mary Lowry Clare 1799 1863

MW097 Helen Kirby Joseph 1800 1864

MW005 Jane Atkins Jane

MW016 Elizabeth Bedingfield Elizabeth

MW018 Maria Bedingfield Maria

MW020 Elizabeth Bell Elizabeth

MW030 Ann Buskell Ann

MW034 Ann Campian Ann

MW044 Mary Clayton Mary

MW045 Helen Clifford Helen 1623

MW053 Mary Copley Mary

MW056 Jane Cost de la

MW065 Dorothy Dorothea

MW071 Frances Elizabeth Fulcher Frances Elizabeth

MW072 Frances Fuller

MW073 Anne Gage Anne

MW074 Margaret Gennison Margaret

MW077 Elizabeth Hall

MW082 Marie Hazelwood Mary

MW089 Jane House Jane

MW091 Anne Magdalen Hugalin Anne Magdalen

MW092 Bridget Hyde

MW093 Catherine Isam

MW098 Frances Lametz

MW104 Clare Marshall Clare
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MW111 Anne Minors Anne

MW115 Anna Morgan

MW117 Margaret Morgan

MW120 Frances Palmer Frances

MW121 Elizabeth Peacock Elizabeth

MW123 Helena Pick Helena

MW124 Frances Poynets Frances

AD004 Sister Praxedis

MW129 Mary Ratcliffe Mary

MW130 Anne Rishton Anne

MW133 Mary Rooke Mary

MW138 Lucy Shelley Lucy

MW144 Frances Suckley Frances

MW145 Anne Talbot Anne

MW149 Mary Talbot Mary

MW151 Elizabeth Thomei Elizabeth

MW152 Anne Thwing Anne

MW154 Helen Thwing Helen

MW158 Anne Turner Anne

MW161 Elizabeth Vyne Elizabeth

MW163 Anne Walgrave Anne

MW168 Elizabeth Ward Elizabeth

MW169 Anna Wigmore Anna
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